## \_0600066635

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only





500113602165







TION SERVICE COMPANY.
ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032
REFERENCE : 408005 4365401
AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Constitution
COST LIMIT : \$400.00
ORDER DATE: January 18, 2008
ORDER TIME: 11:25 AM
ORDER NO. : 408005-005
CUSTOMER NO: 4365401
DOMESTIC FILINGS
NAME: MPKA CONSULTING LLC
XX REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CONTACT PERSON: Heather Chapman - Ext# 2908

EXAMINER'S INITIALS

## ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

The name of the company is MPKA Consulting LLC
 The document number of the company is L08000068635
 The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was January 10, 2008
 The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same manner as the dissolution on January 18, 2008
 Signatures of the members having the same percentage membership interests

Signatures of the members having the same percentage membership interests necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:

Signature  Weiland & Kal	Typed or Printed Name  Kahn Family LLC  Michael P. Kahn, Manager of Member
Philo Walkett	Philip J. Walsh III
Filing	Fee: \$100.00

CR2E097 (8/05)

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<ol> <li>The name of a limited liability company is MPKA Consulting LLC</li> </ol>	E. E. S. O.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on June 3 L06000066635	30, 2006 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: January	9, 2008
<ol> <li>A description of accurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back c</li> </ol>	ited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter).
Dissolution was approved by the written	consent of all of the members.
5. CHRCK ONE:	
-OR-	limited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
	outed among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the com OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	pany in any court. satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	f membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature While No Kal	Printed Name KAHN FAMILY LLC Michael P. Kahn, Manager of Membe
Philo Walker	Philip J. Walsh III
·	
•	

FILING FEE: \$25.00